ARCHITECTURE FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2018-19
( REGULAR 2nd, 3rd, 4th and 5th year STUDENTS)

Particulars 2nd Year 3rd year 4th Year 5th year
Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.

Tution Fees 56364.00 50909.00 47697.00 51634.00
Deviopment Fees 5636.00 5091.00 4769.00 5163.00
Total (A) 62000.00 56000.00 52466.00 56797.00
B) University Fees 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00
Total A+B 62240.00 56240.00 52706.00f 57037.00
SC # 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00
ST/NT/ SBC # 5876.00 5331.00 5009.00 5403.00
OBC # 34058.00 30785.50 28857.50 31220.00

Note:

1) # Concession in fees to the category students will be given only subject to fulfillment
and submission of Online Scholarships Form to the official website of Government of
Maharashtra before due date. If any students fail to fill-up and submit Online Form, he or
she will be applicable to pay full fees as per norms.

2) Category students will have to pay full fees, if their Freeship Form was rejected during
Academic Year 2017-18 due to any resaon by Social Welafre Office Pune. However they
may apply for Freeship in 2018-19.

every semester

3) University Examination fees need to be paid, during Exam Form Filling Process,of

4) Those students who are failed in their last academic year kindly consult with
accountant before paying their 2018-19 fees of college.

Date:-06/04/2018
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